Department
Agency/Entity

Operating Unit
Organization Code (UACS}
Fund Cluster

Department of Migrant Workers (DMW)

: Overseas Workers Welfare Administration
: Central Office

: 40 002 0100000

: 01 - Regular Agency Fund

(6.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foraign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Speclal Account-Foreign Assisted/Fareign Grants Fund)

Particulars

1. Agency Spacific Budget
Ganeral Administration and Support
General Management 910 Supenvsion
Ps
MOOE
co
Administration of Personniel Banefits
Ps )
Sub-Total, Generai Adninistrtion and Sapoort
Ps
MOOE
co
Oparatons
00 Socin Protactin ko OFWa Enhanced
SOCIAL PROTECTION AND WELFARE FOR 0FWa
PROGRAM
Training and Scholatahp Grant
Ps '
Welte Sarvicas
Ps
MOOE
co
Membership Promotion
PS o
Bub-Tatal, Operatiors
PS '
MooE
co

This repor! was genersted using the Unided Reporting Systaim;

UACS CODE

1000000000000

100000100001000

100000100002000

aodooonmaoo

310100100004000

310%00100002000

31010010000300C

Appropriations
Adjustmants
Authorized  (Transfer ToiFrom,  Adjusted
Augmentations)
3 i 4 s2(304)
3,377,506,000.00 000 3377.50600000
953.183,000.00 000 983,163.00000
954,901.000.00 0.00 95¢,901,000.00
#.792,000.00 000 8279200000
826,60.000.00 000 52660000000
24,500,000.00 ‘000 24,500,000.00
26.282,000.00 000 26,262,00000
28,782,000.00 000 25.262,000.00
953,183,000.00 000 983,163.00000
‘n,oﬁ‘,ﬁmmV Qﬂov 122,054,000.00 ’
826.60,000.00 000 82660900000
34,500.000.00. 000 34.500,000.00
2384.343,000.00 ‘000 2394200000
2,394,343,000.00 ) 0.00 Q,GB;‘m,om_no
2,35‘,5‘3,0“},‘”’ 0.00 23»4,3‘0.’000,00 :
29,485,000.00 0.00 28,485,600.00
20.405.000.00 000 29,486.000.00
2,305,693,000.00 0.00 2,305,683,000.00
A’D‘ﬁA,Dm.m ’ 0.00 804,884,000.00
1,488,309,000.00 ‘ om ‘ 1,488,308,000.00
" 1240000000 000 12.400,000.00
50.165,000.00 000 59,165.000.00
59,185,008.00 0.00 59,185,000.00
2,394,343,000.00 0.00 2,394,343,000.00
893,634,000.00 0.00 553.53‘30“.00‘
1,488,309,000.00 0.00 1,488,309,000.00
12400,000.00 0.00 12400.00000

Status | SURMITTED;

Dale Printed ! July 24, 2025 945 AM;  Date of inttia{ submission . Juiy 24, 2025 §:45 AM.  Date of finsl submission * .ty 24. 2025 9:45 AM

Allotments
Recelvad

3.377,606,000.00

$83.163.000.00
954,001.000.00

93,782,000.00

826,600,000.00
34,500.000.00
28,262,000.00
28,262:0170'30
83, 163,000.00°
122,054,000.00
526,609.000.00

34,500.000.00
2,394,343,000.00

2,384,343,000.00
2,394,343,000.00
29,485,000.00
20,485,000.00
2.308.693,000.00
W‘W,U‘DOD;)

1,488,309,000.00

12,400,000.00
69.165,000.00
59,165.000.00
2.364,343,000.00
893,834,000.00
1,488,308,000.00
12,400,000.00

Adjustmants
{Reductions,
ModHfications/
Augmentations)

7

(2
.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

.00

O,Mb
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

000
000

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
000
0.00
0.00
0.00

AHotments

Transfer To

000
0.00
.00
0.00
0.00
0.0
.00
0.00
000’
000
0.00
000
000
000
0.00
000
000
0.00
000
000
02.00
000
000
.00
0.00
0.00
0.0

Transter From

000

.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.0
0.00
2.00
000
0.00
000
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

Adjusted
Allotments
A0=((EH)712+9]
3,377,506,000.00
963,163.000.00
954,901,000.00
93.792.000.00
426,600,000.00
34,500,000.00
28,262,000.00
28,262,000.00
583,163,000.00
122,054,000,00
$26,608,000.00
34,500,000.00
2384,343,000.00

2,384,343,000,00

2,384,343,000.00
20,485,000.00
20,485,000.00
2.305,893,000,00
804, w.@mm
1.488,300,000.00
12,40C,002.00
5,165,000.00
$9,165,000.00
2,394,343,000.00
893,634,000.00
1.488,308.000.00

12,400,000.00.

18t Quarter
Ending
March 31
"
999,097.015.24
321.315,482.75
316.106.053.09
21,063,839.78
278.791.41447
16,252,000.00
£,208,528.82
520852882
321,316,482.7§

26,272,368.58-

279,791.114.47

15,252,000.00
577.121 53248
§77,721532.43
5§77,721,532.49

8,105,235.88

8,105,236.88

654,520,678.78

151,349,361.88

403,180,316.93
0.00

15,086.617.84
15,086,617.84
577.721,532.49

174,541,215.58

402,180,316.93
0.00

4th Quarter
Ending
December 31

"

Gurrent Year Obligationa
2nd Quarter 3rd Quartar
Ending Ending
June 30 September 30
12 13

350,159,640.94 000
89.702.626.86. o0
74.875557.02 000
27.128437.21 000
44,087,160.05 000
3,089,990.76 000
14,827.041.84 0.00
14,827,041.84 0.00
#0.702,630.86 000
42,5554 ;@.Dﬁ 0.00
44,057,160.05 : 0.00
3009.990.76 000
260,457.00208 000"
260,457 002.08 0.00
260,457,002.08 0.60
10,402,954.81 .00
10,402.954.81 000
231.238,104.68 0.00
200,645.628.45 000
m,sﬁé,24 0.00
0.00 0.00
18.815.852.58 000
18.615.852.58 000
260,457.002.08 00v
258,864,435.84 0.00
$982.566.24 0.00
000 008

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.0
0.5\;
0.00
000
0,00
000
000
000
000
0.00
000
0.00

.00
000
000
0.00
0’00

9.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.00

Totat

1511412413414)

1.249.096,656.18
411,018,121 61
390 98255095
48.792,276.87
323 848,274.22
18,341,500.76
20,035,570.66
20,035,570.66
411,018,121.61
68.627.847.63

323,848,274.22
18,341,999.76

838,178,534.57

838,1 7!,53‘.5'7

838,178,534.57
18,508,180.67
18,508,19C.67
785,767,873.48
381 ‘”'4,990.31
403.772,883.47
0.00
33302,;70.11
33.902.470.42
838,178.534.57
434,405,651.40

03.772,883.7

0.00

STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
As at the Quarter Ending June 30, 2025

181 Quartar
Ending
March 3
16
‘ 652,373,213.08
155:7 |9,622.in
180.537,452.24
20.833.587.71
V!M‘lﬁ"lﬁ&ﬂ
15,252,000.00
5,182,169.96
!ABZ,'Q&B&
185,719.822.20
: 26.615.757.5"

144,451,854.63

15,252,000.00
466653 50085
488 65356085
466.653,590.85

£,017,668,59
8037698.59.

443,650,821.33
148.517,562.78
295,133,358.55

0.00

14,964.970.93

1496437093
465 653.500.85
17152023230
205.133.958.55

000

Current Year Dishursements.
2nd Quarter 3rd Quartar 4th Quarter
Ending Ending Ending
June 30 September 30 December 31
14 3 19
§36.736,416.19 T 0.00
205,734,.81271 000 000
196,296,188.63 000 000
27,152.422.88 0.00 000
167,275,786,11 000 0.00
1,783.889.84 000 ‘000
9,436,725.08 000 000
3,436,725.08 000 000
205,734.813.71 B.OO‘ 0.00
36.589,147.76 0.00 000
167.376,786.11 0.00 0.00
1,769,999.84 000 o
330,001 ,50148‘ 0.00 0.00
330,001,502.48 000 0.0
30,001.502.48 000 000
10,388.283.72 0.00 0.00
10,380.282.72 0.00 0.00
300,218,714.28 0.00 0.00
214,863.987.06 0.00 000
85,952,727.22 0.00 c.00
' 0.00 000 600
18,796,504.48 0.00 c.00
18,796.504.48 0.00 '
32000150246 000
204,048775.26 000 000
85,962,727.22 000 2.00
2.00 0.00 6.00

Total

20117518410}
1,188.109,620.24
301,454,535.91
375,835.640.67
47,986,010.38
311,827,630.84"
17.021,999.8¢
14,618,895.04
14,618,835.04
0145453691
62,604,905.43
311,827.63064
17,021.999.84
796,855.00333
796.655.093.33
796,655,083.33
18,426,962.31
18,426,082.31
744,487,635,61
383.381.649.8¢
281,086,085.77
0.00
3376147541
3376147541
796.686.083.33
415,569,007.58
361,088,085.77
000

FAR No. 1
Currant Year Appropriations
Supplemental Appropriations
Continuing Appropriations
Balances
Unpald Obligations
Unreleased Unobligated (15-20)s(23+24)
Appropristions  Allotments Due and " Not Yet Due
Demandable _ and Demendable .
21 22 23 24
000 2,120.309,343.82 61,087.026.94 000
Q‘M- §72.144,876.38 18,563.585.70: c.00
0.00 563,918,448.05 14.146,810.08 0.00
0.0 4,999,723.08 406.268.58 000
' Dv-oﬂ 502,750.m 78 42.020, W:5U 0.00
0.00 16,158,000.24 1,319,968.82 0.00
000 8,22642034 541667562 000
0,00 B,226,429.34 541687582 0.00
006 57244487839 14.563,585.70 000
0.00 53,226,152.37 6,222,842.20 IIDO
0.00 602,760.725.78 12,020,643.58 UW
000 16.158,000.24 1,319.990.92 0.
0.00 1.556.164,466.43 41,523441.24 0.00
0.00 ’ 1 55 1“,‘65:‘3 4152344124 0.00
0.00 1‘5976 1&‘,455,‘3” 41:523.441.24 0,00‘
0.00 10,976,809.32 82,208.36 0.00
000 10976,809.32 220038 000
000 15199252652 4130023787 000
000 42298900968 18.613.440.47 000
i 000 108453611683 22,686,797.40 000
000 1240000000 000 000
0.00‘ 25.262,529.58 140,995.01 .00
a0 25.262.529.5¢ 140,385.01 000
0.00 ‘,5&‘,‘6‘,455.53 4152344124 0.00
000 459 228,343,680 18,826,843.84 0.00‘
0.00 1.084,536.116.83 ﬁ,ﬂeﬂ:n7.m 0.00
0.00 12,400,000.00 0.00 0.00
Paga 10f3




Department

Agency/Entity

Operating Unit
Organization Code (UACS)
Fund Cluster

Particulars.

1

Sub-Total, . Agancy Specific fudget

S '

MOOE

co
L. Automatic Appropristions
Retutement and Life Insurance Premiuns
Genaral Adminiatation and Support

General Management and Supervisinn
PS

: Department of Migrant Workers (DMW)
: Overseas Workers Weltare Administration

: Central Office
: 40 002 0100000

: 01 - Regular Agency Fund

(8.9. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Fundad/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Forelgn Assisted/Forsign Grants Fund)

UACS CODE

102
100000000000000

100000100001000

Sub-total, Genaral Administration and Support

PS
Operations
Q0 Seciat Pratection for CFWs Ennancaa

300000000000000

SOCIAL PROTECTION AND WELFARE FOR OFWs
ROGRAM

Training and Schatarship Grant
ES
Welfare Services
PS
Membesship Promotion
Ps
‘Sub-otsl, Operations
s
Sub-otal, il. Automatic npn;,muon-
s

. Special Purpase Fund

310100190001000

310100100002000

310100100003000

Misceilaneous Personnel Benefits Fund

PS
Sub-Total, IH. Special Purpose Fund
PS

This report was genersted using the Unitied Reporting Systern;

Appropriations
Adjustments
Authorized _(Tranafer TofFrom,  Adjusted
Augmentationa)

3 N Sa(3v4)
3,377,508,000.00 ) 0.00 3,377,506,000.00
1,015,688,000.00 0.00 1,015,688,000.00
2,314,918,000.00 : 0.00 2,314,916,000.00

46,900,000.00 000 46,900,000.00
31,664,000.00 ‘ 2,808,000.00 ‘ 24,552,000.00
31,664,000.00° 2,888,000.00 34,552,000.00
8,033.000.00 2,888,000.00 10,921,000.00
8033.000.00 2.888,000.00 10,921,000.00
8,033,000.00 2.888,000.00 10,921.000.00
5.023,000.00 2808.000.00 10,921,000.00
8,093,000.00 2,88€.000.00 10821,000.00
23531.00000 00 2363100000
23,631,00000 000 23,631,00000
23.53 1.000.00 0.60 23,831,000.00
2756,000.00 000 275600000
2,756,000.00 0.00 2,756,000.00
15:342,000.00 000 16,342,000
16,342,000.00 0.0 16.342,000.00
5533,00000 0.0 552300000
5.533,000.00 0.00 5,533,000,00
23,631,000.00 .00 23,631,000.00
23,634,00000 000 23,631,000.00
31,064000.00 2,500.000.00 34,552,00000
31,664,000.00 2,648,000.00 56200000
) V'.W lvl.“'.oﬂmoo : 28,635,000.00
0.00 2‘3,635,000 00 28,635,000.00

: 0.00 28,635,000.00 28,535.0@&00‘
0400 20,635,000.00 28,635,000.00

000 20,635,000.00 28,635.000.00

Status : SUBMITTED;

Allotments
Received
s
1,377.506,000.00
1,015,688,000.00
2314,818,000.00
48,900,000.00

34,552,000.00

34,552,000.00
10,921.000.00
10,821,000.00
10,821,000.00
10,921,000.00
10,821,000.00
23,631,000.00
23,631,000.00
23,631,000.00

2,756,000.00

2,756,000.00

15,342,000.00
16,342.000.00
5,533,000.00

5,;310“0 .00

28,631,000.00
23,631,00000
34,352.000.00
34,652,000.00
' 0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
70.00

Augmentationa)

7
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
om
0.00
0.00
0.00
: G.OO’
0.00
0.00°
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
006

2.00

0.00
0.90
000
000
28.638,000.00
28,635,000.00
28,635.000.00
28,625.000.00
28,635,000.00

Allotments

Tranafer To

200
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
.00
0.0
0.00
000
U_&

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.90
000
0.00
2.00
0.00
.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00’
0.00
0.00

2.00

Tranafer From

0.80
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
.00
0.00
0.00
0.08
0.00
0.00

.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.00

Dse Printed : July 24, 2025 9'45 AM,  Date of intial submission * July 4, 2025 9:45 AM;  Date of final subrissian * .ty 24, 2026 B:45 At

Adjusted
Allotments
10=((6417848]
3,377,506,000.00
',0‘5,5“,300,@
2,314,818,000.00
46,000,00000
34,562,000.00
34,552,000.00
10,827 ‘Dh&m
10,921,000.00
10.921,000.00
10.921,000.00
10,821,000.00
23,831,000.00
21831,00000
23,831,000.00
2,756,000.00
2,758,000.00
15342,000.00
15,3‘2,000,%
5532.000.00
5532.00000

23,631,000.00

23,631,000.00
34,552,000.00
34,562,000.00
2&&55,000.00
28,635,000.00
28,635,000.00
28,638,000.00

28,635,000,00

1st Quarter

#99,037,815.24.
200,813,584.14

682.971,431.90

15,252,000.00
9,286,097.92
9.285,097.92
2,351,221.87
2,381.221.87
2,451,221.87
2,351,221.87.
2,351,22187
6,933,876.05
€.933,876.05
693,676 05
998,865.38
998,666.38
4,130.119.25
4,130,11825
1.804,891.42
1,804,891.42

£.833,876.05

6,832,876.05
9,285,097.92
9.285.097.92
0.00
00

0.00

0.00

000

Gurrent Year Obligations
2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter
Ending Ending
June 30 September 30
12 3
" 350.150,640.84 000
302,419.914,89 0.00
44,640.726.29 000
3,089,998.76 "o
5,609,556.52 a0
86055652 .00
2204,150.98 0.00
2206 168.08 000
220415008 2.00
220415098 090
2204,158.08 0.00
6.405.398.54 000
6405,396,54 00
4063865 000
042,166.4 000
942.156.48 0.00
378007158 000
3780,071.58 000
1,674,168.48 000
1,674,168.48 0,00
5.405.396.54 000
6405.386.5¢ 000
1,600.556.52 a0
5609,556.52 00
000 [y
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000

4th Quartor
Ending
December 31
“

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
;J.Dﬂ
0.00
0.00
000
0.00
000
0.00’
000
0.00
0.00
0.00
.00 )
0.00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total

1511612413414)
1.249,186.656.18
503,233 489.03
727821,357.39
18,361,509.76
17,984,654.44
1'7‘964‘564.14
4,645,381 .85
4,645,351.85
4,845,201.85

4,645,381.85
4,845,381.85
13,339,272.50

13.339.272.59
1339927259
1 ‘Dii 021.86
1,941,021.86
7,919,190.83
7,818,180.83
3,479,ns§.90

347005950

'3,3“,1ﬁ.ﬂ
13,33’9,27259
17,984,854.44

" 17954854 44
000

0.00.

2.00
0.00

6.c0

18t Quarter
Ending
March 34
1%
652,373,210.08
197.535,960.67
439.585,223.08
15,252,000.00
55561395
5556.613.95
1,417,355.88
1,417,385.88
1417,355.88
1.417,355.88
1417,355.88
4,139.268.07
4,139.258.07
413025607
585,746.48
585,748.16
247243048
247243049
1,081.081.42
1.081,08442
4,139,258.07
4,139,258.07
5.556.813.05

556,612,965

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Currant Year Disbursements
2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quartar
Ending nding Ending
June 30 September 30 December 31
7 s )
Ell,m,;ﬂ.!‘ 0.00 0.00
280,637.923.02 000 0o
253,320493.33 0.00 0.00
1,769,999.84 0.00 0.00
9,533,228.30 .00 a.00
9,533,228.20 0.00 0.00
2,381,726.49 0.00 .00
2,381.726.49 0.00 .00
2,381,726.49 0.00 0.00
2,381,726.49 0.00 0.00
2,381,728.48 0.00 0.00
7,181 ;50‘1.!‘ 0.00 0.00
7.151,501.81 0.0c 0.00
7,151,501.81 0.00 0.00
1,053,108.76 0.00 00
1,052,108, 75‘ 0.00 0.00
4.232.832.00 “000
4,232,832.00 ) 0.00 0.00
1.865,561.05. 00;1 0.00
1,865,581.05 0.00 0.00
7,151,501.81 EBV 0.00
7.151,501.81 0.00 .00
9,833,228.30 0.00 h.ﬂa
9,533.229.307 0.00 0.00
0.00. .00 000
.00 0.00 a.00
000 000 000
0.00 000 0.00
000 000 o0

000

Total

205(16+17+18418)
1,184,108,629.24

478,172.912.99

692,813,716.41
17,021,899.84

1500084226

15,089,842.25
3,799,082.37

3,799,082.37

,799,082.57
3,799,082.37
3.799,082.37

11,200.759.88

1 ‘.29(;.759.5!
11,200.759,80
1,636,854.92
1,638,854.92
570526249
5,705,262 4%
2.946,642.47
2,946,642 47
11.200,750.80
11.290,759.88

15,089,842.25

15.089,842.25
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.0C

Current Year Appropriations
Supplemental Appropriations
Continuing Appropriations

Balances
Unpeid Obligations
Unreleased Unobiigated (18-20)w(23+24)
Appropriations  Allotments Due and Not Yat Due
R Demandable  and Demandabis
kil 22 N 23 24
0.00 2,128.3009,343.82 ) ﬂ'ﬂl'f:ﬂﬂ.‘l 0.00
0.60 512‘45“500:97 25,059 586.04 e 00‘
000 1587,296,84261 34707 44088 000
0,00 25,558,050,24 1.319,989.92 .00
OV,M 18,6€7,348. 5!’ : 1‘“‘.512,1‘“ 0.00
0.00 16,567.345.56 289481218 .00
0.00‘ ‘3‘2’75.518.15 846,299.48 0.00
0.00 627561815 346.260.48 .00
090 827561815 846,299.48 0.00:
0.00 ’ 8,276,618.15 .“m“ 200
’ 0.00 ﬂ,275,é‘l.|5 B846,209.48 0.00
Q,M‘ 10,291,727.41 ‘ 2048512.71 0.00
0.00 1029172741 204851271 0.00
0.00 10,351,7£7.41 2,048512.71 ) 0.00
0.00 814,376.14 302,166.94 0.00
0.00 : 814,?7'5.14 ’ 302,166.94 0.00.
0.00 7,422,809, '7) 121&“58.:’34 0.c0
704N 7.422,800.17 1,213828.34 ©.00
g0 205394010 53241743 008
0.00 2.053,940.10 532417.43 0.00
0.0¢ 10,291,727.41 2048,512.71 0.00
0.00 10.201.727.4 2,048,512.71 000
000 18.567,245.58 280421218 0.00
0.00 16.567,246.58 2,864.812,19 0,00
0.00 20,638,000.00 000 0.00
0.00 25 635,000.00 i .90 0.00
.00 28,535,000.00 0.00 0.00
000 28,638,000.00 08 040
Q.00 28,635,000.00 Q.00 c.00
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Department

Agency/Entity

Operating Unit
Organization Cade (UACS)
Fund Cluster

Particulars

GRAND TATAL
Ps
MOOE
FINEX
co
Recaphulation by 00:

: Department of Migrant Workers (DMW)
: Qvarseas Workers Welfare Administration

: Central Office
: 40 002 0100000

: 01 - Regular Agency Fund
(#.9. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Fundad/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Speclal Account-Foreign Assisted/Forelgn Grants Fund)

Apiwroprlallon:
UACS CODE Authorized m::r.m:m. Adjusted
Augmentations)

2 : H . K s
1,409,170,000.00 31,623,000.00 3,440,683,000.00
1,047,352,000.00 31,523,00000  1076,875.000.00
2314,918,000.00 T000 231491800000

o 000 000
46,900,000.00 0.00 46,800,000.00
2;394.3‘3,000.@ 0.00 Q.MQ.M,M.M

SQCIAL PROTECTION AND WEL FARE FOR OFWs
PROGRAM o

Certified Cormeat:

ARDRENB.MASDO

OC, Bunget Divisian
Oate:

July 18, 2025 04:48 PM

9

This reort was genarsted using the United Reporting Systen;

Status : SUBMITTED;

Date Printed : July 24, 2025 8 45 AM,

Date:

Allotmants
Recaived
L]

3,412,058,000.00
1,050,240.000.00
2,314,818,000.00
a0
46,900,000.00

2,384,343,000.00

X
Juty 19, 2025 04:

Data of initial submiaion * July 4, 2025 5:45 AM

Adjustments
{Reductions,
Modifications/
Augmentations)
B .
28,635,000.00
26,635,000.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

149 PM

Allotments

Tranafer To

0.00
000
000
"o
‘ﬂ.m

Tranafer From

0.0
0.00

000,

0.00
0.00

Date of fiva) submission * .uly 24, 2025 :45 AM

Adjusted
Allotments

10={{64(-)7-8+8]
3,440,893,000.00
1,078.875,000.00

2,314,818,000.00

0.00
48,300,000.00

2,394,343,000.00

1st Quarter
Ending
March 31
"
908,322,113.18
210,098,682.08

682.971,431.10

0.00

15,252,000.00

§77,721,512.48

Current Year Obligations
2nd Quarter 3¢d Quarter
Ending Ending
June 30 September 30
12 3

368,859,187.48 0.00
311,119,474.41 000
44,649,726.29 0.00
0.00 .00
3,089,999.76 0.00
280,457,002.08 0,00

4th Quarter
Ending
December 31

1

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

.00

Total

1511412413014
1267,191,210.62
521.218,153.47

727,621.157.39

0.00
18,341,009.78

838,178,534.57

1st Quartar
Ending
March 31

1§

o57.020,027.00

" 20308260382
- 439.5985.223.08°
000
16,262,00000

468,653,560.96

S

HERMINIGILDO 0. MENDOZA
Duwector If, Financial Managemant Sarvice:
Sy 16,2025 04:59 PM

Date:

Current Yoar Disbursements
2nd Quartar 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter
Ending Ending Ending
June 30 September 30 Dacember 31
[t " R
§46.260,644.49 0.00 0.00
290,171,151.32 0.00 000
253,328.492.33 0.00 000
200 000 000
1,769,999.84 0.00 0.00
130,001,502.48 000 2.00

Total

20=(1es 1718410
1,203,198.471.0

493,263,755.24

892,912,748.41
0.0
17,021,999.84

796,656,093.33

Currant Year Appropriations

Supplemental Appropriations

Continuing Appropriations

Balances
Unpaid Obli
Unreleased Unobligated {18-20)m(23+24)
Appropriations Allotments Due and Not Yat Duse.
Demandable and Demandabie
) 22 23 24 .

000 2,173.511,509.38 €3,981,830.13 000
000 557,656,846.53 27.954,368.23 0w
000 1,587,296,842.61 34.707.440.08 0,00
2.00 000 0.00 LE]
0.00 28,558,000.24 1.318,839.92 0.00
0.00 !,S*,(Q,‘GS&B 2.00

41523.441.24
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